168 www.lumacell.com
Quality illumination requires fewer fixtures.
Modern design will blend into surrroundings.
Shielded to prevent tampering.
Easy installation.
Available in 6V, 12V, 24V or 120V.
CSA certified to C22.2 No50.
MQM-NC Series Remote Fixture

7 1/8”
(18.1cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: MQM1NC6V6W
4 5/8”
(11.7cm)
3 3/4”
(9.5cm)
Replacement Lamps
MQM-NC
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0079-L MR16 Flood 6V-10W
580.0080-L MR16 Flood 12V-12W
580.0077-L MR16 Flood 24V-20W
Series Voltage/Wattage/Lamp Colour Options
MQM1NC= one lamp
MQM2NC= two lamps
6V6W= 6V-6W, MR16
6V10W= 6V-10W, MR16
12V12W= 12V-12W, MR16
12V20WH= 12V-20W, MR16, high output
24V12W= 24V-12W, MR16
24V20W= 24V-20W, MR16
120V20W= 120V-20W, GU10
L= 12V-5W, LED
Blank= factory white
BK= black
SG= grey
* Other colours available.
consult your sales representative
Blank= no options
TP= tamper proof screws
*690.0454-L= tamper proof bit
*One bit needed per order